
1st 2000 1st 1800 1st 1600 1st 1280
2nd 1600 2nd 1440 2nd 1280 2nd 1025 1st 895 1st 715 1st 575
3rd 1280 3rd 1150 3rd 1025 3rd 820 2nd 715 2nd 575 2nd 460
4th 1025 4th 920 4th 820 4th 655 3rd 575 3rd 460 3rd 365
5th 820 5th 740 5th 655 5th 525 4th 460 4th 365 4th 295
6th 655 6th 590 6th 525 6th 420 5th 365 5th 295 5th 235
7th 525 7th 470 7th 420 7th 335 6th 295 6th 235 6th 190
8th 420 8th 380 8th 335 8th 270 7th 235 7th 190 7th 150
9th 335 9th 300 9th 270 9th 215 8th 190 8th 150 8th 120
10th 270 10th 240 10th 215 10th 170 9th 150 9th 120 9th 95
11th 215 11th 195 11th 170 11th 140 10th 120 10th 95 10th 75
12th 170 12th 155 12th 140 12th 110 11th 95 11th 75 11th 60
13th 140 13th 125 13th 110 13th 90 12th 75 12th 60 12th 50
14th 110 14th 100 14th 90 14th 70 13th 60 13th 50 13th 40
15th 90 15th 80 15th 70 15th 55 14th 50 14th 40 14th 30
16th 70 16th 65 16th 55 16th 45 15th 40 15th 30 15th 25
17th 55 17th 50 17th 45 17th 35 16th-28th 15 16th-22nd 10 16th-20th 5
18th 45 18th 40 18th 35 18th 30 29th and On 10 23rd-35th 5
19th 35 19th 30 19th 30 19th 25
20th 30 20th 25 20th 25 20th 20

21st-28th 25 21st-28th 20 21st-28th 20 21st-28th 15
29th and On 20 29th and On 15 29th and On 15 29th and On 10

1st 450 1st 360 1st 290
2nd 360 2nd 290 2nd 230
3rd 290 3rd 230 3rd 185
4th 230 4th 185 4th 150
5th 185 5th 150 5th 120
6th 150 6th 120 6th 95
7th 120 7th 95 7th 75
8th 95 8th 75 8th 60
9th 75 9th 60 9th 50
10th 60 10th 50 10th 40
11th 50 11th 40 11th 30
12th 40 12th 30 12th 25
13th 30 13th 25 13th 20
14th 25 14th 20 14th 15
15th 20 15th 15 15th 10

16th-28th 10 16th-22nd 6 16th-20th 2
29th and On 8 23rd-35th 4

1st 500 1st 450 1st 400 1st 320
2nd 400 2nd 360 2nd 320 2nd 255 1st 150 1st 120
3rd 320 3rd 290 3rd 255 3rd 205 2nd 120 2nd 95
4th 255 4th 230 4th 205 4th 165 3rd 95 3rd 75
5th 205 5th 185 5th 165 5th 130 4th-5th 75 4th and On 30
6th 165 6th 150 6th 130 6th 105 6th and On 30
7th 130 7th 120 7th 105 7th 85
8th 105 8th 95 8th 85 8th 65
9th 85 9th 75 9th 65 9th 50
10th 65 10th 60 10th 50 10th 40

11th-17th 50 11th and On 40 11th and On 40 11th and On 30
18th and On 40

1st 100 1st 80
2nd 80 2nd 65
3rd 65 3rd 50

4th-5th 50 4th-5th 20
6th and On 25 6th-7th 15

Field Size of 7 or More Field Size of 6 or Less

Field Size of 20 or UnderField Size of 21-35Field Size of 36 or More

Field Size of 21-35

Player of the Year

9 HOLES

Field Size of 20 or Under

Summer Junior Elite

MAJGT

9 HOLES
Field Size of 7 or Less

**All "Boys 12-13 YDP Player of the Year Points Race" events will count towards the regular season player of the year points race. You must participate in at 
least 3 total point awarding events in order to be eligible for the YDP Player of the Year Championship event.**

BOYS 12-13 YDP PLAYER OF THE YEAR POINTS RACE

**All "Girls 12-13 YDP Player of the Year Points Race" events will count towards the regular season player of the year points race. You 
must participate in at least 3 total point awarding events in order to be eligible for the YDP Player of the Year Championship event.**

Girls 12-13 PLAYER OF THE YEAR POINTS RACE
MAJGT

Field Size of 8 or More

Season Opener/Sizzler

18 HOLESSummer Junior ElitePlayer of the Year Season Opener/Sizzler

18 HOLES

Field Size of 36 or More



1st 400 1st 320 1st 255
2nd 320 2nd 255 2nd 205 1st 205 1st 165
3rd 255 3rd 205 3rd 165 2nd 165 2nd 130
4th 205 4th 165 4th 130 3rd 130 3rd 105
5th 165 5th 130 5th 105 4th 105 4th 85
6th 130 6th-8th 85 6th-8th 70 5th 85 5th-6th 20
7th 105 9th and On 35 9th and On 30 6th 70 7th-8th 15
8th 85 7th-10th 25
9th 70 11th and On 20

10th 55
11th 45
12th 35

1st 205 1st 165
2nd 165 2nd 130
3rd 130 3rd 105
4th 105 4th 85
5th 85 5th-9th 20
6th 70 10th and On 15

7th-14th 25
15th and On 20

1st 300 1st 240 1st 190
2nd 240 2nd 190 2nd 155 1st 155 1st 125
3rd 190 3rd 155 3rd 125 2nd 125 2nd 100
4th 155 4th-5th 80 4th-5th 65 3rd 100 3rd 80
5th 125 6th and On 65 6th and On 50 4th and On 50

6th-7th 100
8th-9th 80

1st 155 1st 125
2nd 125 2nd 100
3rd 100 3rd 80
4th 80 4th-5th 30

5th-9th 40 6th-7th 25
10th and On 30

Field Size of 9 or More Field Size of 8 or Less

**All "Boys 10-11 YDP Player of the Year Points Race" events will count towards the regular season player of 
the year points race. You must participate in at least 3 total point awarding events in order to be eligible for 

the YDP Player of the Year Championship event. 

BOYS 10-11 YDP PLAYER OF THE YEAR POINTS RACE
Player of the Year Summer Junior Elite Season Opener/Sizzler 18 HOLES

9 HOLES
Field Size of 8 or More Field Size of 7 or Less

**All "Girls 10-11 YDP Player of the Year Points Race" events will count towards the regular season player of 
the year points race. You must participate in at least 3 total point awarding events in order to be eligible for 

the YDP Player of the Year Championship event. 
Girls 10-11 PLAYER OF THE YEAR POINTS RACE

Player of the Year Summer Junior Elite Season Opener/Sizzler 18 HOLES

9 HOLES
Field Size of 14 or More Field Size of 13 or Less

Field Size of 4 or More Field Size of 3 or Less


	12-13
	10-11

